
Atlantic Trust 
President's Welcome Dinner

Bonhams
Monterey Bay Aquarium 
Reception and Dinner 
Co-Sponsor (Optional Event)

Citi Trust
WiFi Support (Co-Sponsor)

Empire Valuation
Monterey Bay Aquarium 
Reception and Dinner 
Co-Sponsor (Optional Event)

FMV Opinions, Inc.
Breakfast Buffet (Friday)

Gresham Partners LLC
Breakfast Buffet (Saturday)

Lifespring Financial, Inc.
Point Lobos Nature Hike (1:30pm), 
Whale Watching on Monterey Bay, 
Kayaking on the Bay

Northern Trust
Board of Regents, Regent-
Elect, Past Presidents, State 
Chairs, and State Chairs-Elect 
Reception and Dinner*

Sotheby’s
New Fellows and First-Time 
Attendees Reception

SRR
WiFi Support (Co-Sponsor)

Sterling Foundations 

Management LLC
Bicycling on the Monterey 
Peninsula and Big Sur Tour 
with Lunch

Willamette Management 

Associates
Print Kiosk 

Wilmington Trust
Seminars and Seminar 
Materials

Thanks To Our ACTEC  
2015 Fall Meeting Sponsors

 
The ACTEC 2015 Fall Meeting in Monterey, California, is made possible, in part, with the generous support of our sponsors.  

Please join us in thanking the following sponsors.

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered fellows and is permitted to send one 
communication prior to, and another after, the meeting. Please take a moment to introduce yourself to our sponsors and thank them for their support.  

A complete list of the sponsor representatives, including names and contact information, will be included in your on-site registration packet.

http://www.atlantictrust.com
http://www.bonhams.com
http://www.privatebank.citibank.com/whatWeDo/trusts.htm
http://www.empireval.com
http://www.fmv.com
http://www.greshampartners.com
http://www.lifespringfinancial.com
http://www.ntrs.com
http://www.sothebys.com
http://www.srr.com
http://www.sterling-foundations.com
http://www.willamette.com
http://www.wilmingontrust.com


   

 

ACTEC 2015 Fall Meeting Sponsor Contacts 

October 15-18, 2015 

Monterey, CA 

 

Atlantic Trust       

President's Welcome Reception & Dinner      

Rick Vandenberg San Francisco, CA rvandenberg@atlantictrust.com  415-434-6160 

Wanda Colburn Denver, CO wcolburn@atlantictrust.com  720-521-5006 

Ryan Coulson San Francisco, CA rcoulson@atlantictrust.com  415-434-6189 

Judy Saxe Boston, MA jsaxe@atlantictrust.com  617-531-6918 

Paulina Mejia New York, NY pmejia@atlantictrust.com  212-259-3809 

Bonhams       

Saturday Night Reception & Dinner co-sponsor at the Monterey Aquarium    

Leslie Wright Los Angeles, CA leslie.wright@bonhams.com  323-436-5408 

Victoria Richardson San Francisco, CA victoria.richardson@bonhams.com  415-503-3207 

Celeste Smith San Francisco, CA celeste.smith@bonhams.com  415-503-3214 

Citi Trust       

WIFI Service Co-sponsor       

Adam von Poblitz New York, NY adam.vonpoblitz@citi.com  212-783-6310  

Peter Randazzo Sioux Falls, SD peter.j.randazzo@citi.com  

605-731-3968 

Empire Valuation       

Saturday Night Reception & Dinner co-sponsor at the Monterey Aquarium    

Kevin Kane Rochester, NY kkane@empireval.com  

585-475-9260 

Hugh Woodside Rochester, NY hwoodside@empireval.com  585-475-9260 

FMV Opinions, Inc.       

Friday Breakfast Buffet       

David Eckstein San Francisco, CA deckstein@fmv.com  415-288-9500 

Thomas Berg San Francisco, CA tberg@fmv.com  415-288-9500 

Gresham Partners, LLC       

Saturday Breakfast Buffet       

Kim Kamin Chicago, IL kkamin@greshampartners.com  312-960-0230 

David Colton Chicago, IL dcolton@greshampartners.com  312-960-0224 

Lifespring Financial, Inc.       

Point Lobos Nature Hike (1:30pm) , Whale Watching on Monterey Ba y and Kayaking on the Bay    

Ador Lazar Aventura, FL ador@lifespringfinancial.com  786-923-0035 

Stewart Hescheles Old Westbury, NY stewart@lifespringfinancial.com  201-741-5549 

Northern Trust       

Board of Regents, Regents-Elect, Past Presidents, State Chairs and State Chairs-Elect Reception & Dinner   

Hugh Magill Chicago, IL rhm1@ntrs.com  312-315-8157 

Laura Mandel Wilmington, DE lgm2@ntrs.com  312-315-8157 

Ann Marsh Pasadena, CA avm2@ntrs.com  626-583-5648 

Paul S. Lee New York, NY psl6@ntrs.com  212-339-7212 

Denise Riley San Francisco, CA dr132@ntrs.com  415-765-4428 

    

mailto:rvandenberg@atlantictrust.com
mailto:wcolburn@atlantictrust.com
mailto:rcoulson@atlantictrust.com
mailto:jsaxe@atlantictrust.com
mailto:pmejia@atlantictrust.com
mailto:leslie.wright@bonhams.com
mailto:victoria.richardson@bonhams.com
mailto:celeste.smith@bonhams.com
mailto:adam.vonpoblitz@citi.com
mailto:peter.j.randazzo@citi.com
mailto:kkane@empireval.com
mailto:hwoodside@empireval.com
mailto:deckstein@fmv.com
mailto:tberg@fmv.com
mailto:kkamin@greshampartners.com
mailto:dcolton@greshampartners.com
mailto:ador@lifespringfinancial.com
mailto:stewart@lifespringfinancial.com
mailto:rhm1@ntrs.com
mailto:lgm2@ntrs.com
mailto:avm2@ntrs.com
mailto:psl6@ntrs.com
mailto:dr132@ntrs.com


   

 

ACTEC 2015 Fall Meeting Sponsor Contacts 

October 15-18, 2015 

Monterey, CA 

Sotheby's       

Reception for New Fellows and First-Time Attendees 

Courtney Christensen New York, NY Courtney.Christensen@Sothebys.com  212-606-7278 

Angela Hudson Haverford, PA angela.hudson@sothebys.com  610-649-2600 

Rebecca Lockwood New York, NY Rebecca.Lockwood@Sothebys.com  212-894-1782 

Deborah Schmidt Robinson New York, NY deborah.robinson@sothebys.com 212-894-1122 

Araceli Ruano New York, NY Araceli.Ruano@Sothebys.com  310-786-1882 

SRR       

WIFI Service Co-sponsor       

Will Frazier Dallas, TX wfrazier@srr.com  214-389-3481 

Miranda McCray New York, NY mmccray@srr.com  646-807-4225  

Aaron Stumpf Chicago, IL astumpf@srr.com  312-752-3358  

Sterling Foundation Management LLC     

Bicycling in the Monterey Peninsula & Big Sur Tour with Lunch   

David Murray Vancouver, BC david.murray@sterling-foundations.com 703-437-9720 

Ellen Fishbein Herndon, VA ellen.fishbein@sterling-foundations.com  703-437-9720 

Willamette Management Associates     

Print Kiosk        

Curt Kimball Atlanta, GA crkimball@willamette.com  404-475-2307   

Aaron Rotkowski Portland, OR amrotkowski@willamette.com  503-243-7522  

Wilmington Trust       

Seminars and Seminar Materials      

Jeff Wolken Wilmington, DE jwolken@wilmingtontrust.com  

302-651-8192  

Tess Pietrucci Wilmington, DE tpietrucci@wilmingtontrust.com  302-651-8866 
 

 

As part of the sponsorship program, each sponsor is provided mailing addresses for all pre-registered Fellows and is 

permitted to send one communication prior to, and another after, the meeting.  
 

This is a complete list of sponsor representatives attending the 2015 ACTEC Fall Meeting.  Please take a moment to 

introduce yourself to our sponsors and thank them for their continued support.  
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